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STATION (FOOT) (FOOT)

RCCP CS/A

PIPE CULVERTS

TYPE 1

24" 30" 15" 18"

TYPE 2

24" 30" 36" 42" 48" 54" 60" 15" 18" 21" 24"

CS/ARCCP

PIPE CULVERT SCHEDULE

TYPE 3

24" 30" 42" 48" 54" 60"

RCCP

TYPE 5 TYPE 6

RCCP RCCP

24" 60" 42" 60" 54" 60"

RCCP

TYPE 4

(FOOT) (FOOT) (FOOT) (FOOT)

END SECTIONS

PRC FLARED

24" 30" 36" 42" 48" 54" 60" 15" 18" 21" 24"

METAL
LOCATION

LT/RT/AR

30" 30" 48" 60" 15" 60"54"

(FOOT) (EACH)

30" 48" 60"60"36" 36" 36"

CLASS D (TEMPORARY)

(FOOT)

24" 24" 30" 24" 30" 42" 42"

1177+00.00

1181+17.50

1190+80.00

1190+80.00

1192+30.00

1196+45.00

1196+45.00

1201+00.00

1202+10.00

1205+04.00

1209+45.00

1209+52.00

1214+06.28

1214+30.00

1215+00.00

1215+00.00

1222+82.00

1236+50.00

1246+88.80

1247+00.19

1247+11.58

1251+25.00

1253+50.00

1253+54.07

1253+65.93

1254+00.00

1268+75.00

1278+11.70

1281+00.00

1281+87.00

1286+00.00

1289+13.56

1291+65.00

1292+00.00

1298+68.00

1299+06.80

1301+62.05

1301+70.00

1301+70.00

1304+25.90

1304+26.11

1304+26.11

1308+20.42

1308+21.04

1308+21.04
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